46 E M E RG I - LITE  EM ER G EN C Y L I G HTI N G SO LU TI O NS
Typical specifications
Supply and install the Emergi-Lite® EX10-P & LPEX10-P Series
LED exit sign and power pack combination series. The exit
housing and faceplates shall be constructed of steel. The exit
sign shall have a maximum depth of 2-1/2". The faceplate(s)
shall come standard with knockout chevrons. The light source
for the exit sign shall be light- emitting diodes (LED). The LED

Housing colour
Factory whiteBlack Grey
Ordering code Description
005406-E Factory white faceplate + red diffuser
005407-E Black faceplate + red diffuser
005408-E Silver grey faceplate + red diffuser
005409-E Factory white faceplate + green diffuser
005410-E Black faceplate + green diffuser
005411-E Silver grey faceplate + green diffuser
—
Extra faceplates
Model AC specs
Wattage capacity